
Name Email Team
Liam Johnston liam.johnston@vnc.qld.edu.au Basketball Coordinator

Jordan Mullan jordanedwardmullan@gmail.com 1st V
Steve Rouhliadeff srouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au 1st V
Sam Korst korstsam@gmail.com 1st V
Riley Richards rileyrichards12114@gmail.com 2nd V
Luke Schaumburg Lukeschaumburg2005@gmail.com 3rd V
Luke Waterson lukewaterson2005@outlook.com 4th V
Josh Butterfield jbutterfield2006@gmail.com 4th V

Jordan Mullan jordanedwardmullan@gmail.com 11A
Callum McMahon cmcmahon321@gmail.com 11B
Hamish McCulloch hrmc31@gmail.com 11C

Sam Korst korstsam@gmail.com 10A
Brad Collins bradcollins@aesc.com.au 10B
Joe Collins collinsjoe2006@gmail.com 10C
Tom Audet thomas.audet07@gmail.com 10D

Caleb Ferris calebf94@gmail.com 9A
Kayden Ikitau kaydenikitau@icloud.com 9B
Cooper Long ccooperlongg@gmail.com 9B
Isaac Morrison imorrison2007@icloud.com 9C
Ewan McCarthy ewanmccarthy06@gmail.com 9C
Fynn Gamer fynngamer8@gmail.com 9D
Flynn Brown flynnjasper@icloud.com 9D

Name Email Team
Sharon Casey sharon.casey@vnc.qld.edu.au Years 5-8 Coordinator

Emma Read eread@vnc.qld.edu.au 8A
Matthew Bloxsom matthew@bloxsomfamily.com 8B
Henry Oberhart henryoberhardt@gmail.com 8C
Andy Trevethan andytrev662@gmail.com 8C
Henri Poulton henrihector@icloud.com 8D
Chloe Norris cnorris@vnc.qld.edu.au 8D

Sean O’Neill soneill@vnc.qld.edu.au 7A
Nathan Ying nathan_ying@optusnet.com.au 7B
John Holroyd jholroyd@vnc.qld.edu.au 7C
Bec Bailey bec.bailey@vnc.qld.edu.au 7D

Dominic Hayes dominic.hayes@vnc.qld.edu.au 6A
Sharon Casey sharon.casey@vnc.qld.edu.au 6B
Callum Hackett chackett@vnc.qld.edu.au 6C
Tom Peel tpeel@vnc.qld.edu.au 6D

Steve Rouhliadeff srouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au 5A
Nicole Rouhliadeff nrouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au 5B
Kelson Lee klee@vnc.qld.edu.au 5C
Chloe Adams cadams@vnc.qld.edu.au 5D
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